
Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Amy Vogt 73 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Charlene Brundage 74 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Melody Kelly 75 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

7.  Jacques PitcherClass: Figure ‐ Masters 45
6.  Jeremy Williams

Tabulator(s): Chris Algeo 5.  Kris Pitcher

Head Judge: Rick Kasten 3.  Michele Mayberry
Total Competitors: 3 4.  Dominic Current

Date: 10/6/2018 1.  Rose Hendricks
Location: Mill Creek, WA 2.  Keith Frikken

Contest: NPC WA Ironman Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Sarah Oase 68 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 15 3
Heidi Wakeman 69 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
Jessica Martin 71 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 10 2
Liane Yahnig 76 9 9 10 9 9 9 10 46 9
Rochelle Knight 77 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Christina Webb 79 6 5 6 5 5 5 5 26 5
Amber Almond 80 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 49 10
Lisa Kennedy 81 4 6 5 6 6 6 6 29 6
Jill Klages 82 7 7 7 8 8 8 8 38 8
Sue Scott 83 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 37 7

7.  Jacques PitcherClass: Figure ‐ Masters 35
6.  Dan Davis

Tabulator(s): Chris Algeo 5.  Kris Pitcher

Head Judge: Rick Kasten 3.  Michele Mayberry
Total Competitors: 10 4.  Dominic Current

Date: 10/6/2018 1.  Rose Hendricks
Location: Mill Creek, WA 2.  Keith Frikken

Contest: NPC WA Ironman Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Sarah Troske 72 5 5 5 4 5 3 5 24 5
Liane Yahnig 76 10 10 9 10 10 9 10 49 10
Christina Webb 79 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 21 4
Jill Klages 82 7 6 8 6 8 6 8 35 7
Sue Scott 83 6 7 7 7 6 8 7 34 6
Heidi Croft 84 9 9 10 9 9 10 9 46 9
Britney Miller 85 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Erin Certain 86 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Sheryl Bolin 87 8 8 6 8 7 7 6 36 8
Rachela Krebs 88 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 15 3

7.  Jacques PitcherClass: Figure ‐ Novice
6.  Jeremy Williams

Tabulator(s): Chris Algeo 5.  Dan Davis

Head Judge: Rick Kasten 3.  Michele Mayberry
Total Competitors: 10 4.  Dominic Current

Date: 10/6/2018 1.  Rose Hendricks
Location: Mill Creek, WA 2.  Keith Frikken

Contest: NPC WA Ironman Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Jessica Martin 71 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 10 2
Sarah Troske 72 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 20 4
Liane Yahnig 76 6 5 5 6 5 5 6 27 5
Rochelle Knight 77 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 5 1
Heidi Croft 84 5 6 6 5 6 6 4 28 6
Britney Miller 85 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

7.  Jacques PitcherClass: Figure ‐ Open A
6.  Jeremy Williams

Tabulator(s): Chris Algeo 5.  Kris Pitcher

Head Judge: Rick Kasten 3.  Michele Mayberry
Total Competitors: 6 4.  Dominic Current

Date: 10/6/2018 1.  Rose Hendricks
Location: Mill Creek, WA 2.  Keith Frikken

Contest: NPC WA Ironman Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Sarah Oase 68 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Sheryl Bolin 87 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

7.  Jacques PitcherClass: Figure ‐ Open B
6.  Jeremy Williams

Tabulator(s): Chris Algeo 5.  Gerri Davis

Head Judge: Rick Kasten 3.  Michele Mayberry
Total Competitors: 2 4.  Dominic Current

Date: 10/6/2018 1.  Rose Hendricks
Location: Mill Creek, WA 2.  Keith Frikken

Contest: NPC WA Ironman Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Heidi Wakeman 69 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 10 2
Amy Vogt 73 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Charlene Brundage 74 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
Christina Webb 79 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 15 3

7.  Gerri DavisClass: Figure ‐ Open C
6.  Jeremy Williams

Tabulator(s): Chris Algeo 5.  Kris Pitcher

Head Judge: Rick Kasten 3.  Michele Mayberry
Total Competitors: 4 4.  Dominic Current

Date: 10/6/2018 1.  Rose Hendricks
Location: Mill Creek, WA 2.  Keith Frikken

Contest: NPC WA Ironman Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Melody Kelly 75 6 5 5 5 4 5 5 25 5
Amber Almond 80 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Lisa Kennedy 81 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 13 3
Jill Klages 82 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 20 4
Erin Certain 86 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Rachela Krebs 88 2 2 3 2 2 4 3 12 2

7.  Jacques PitcherClass: Figure ‐ Open D
6.  Jeremy Williams

Tabulator(s): Chris Algeo 5.  Kris Pitcher

Head Judge: Rick Kasten 3.  Michele Mayberry
Total Competitors: 6 4.  Dominic Current

Date: 10/6/2018 1.  Dan Davis
Location: Mill Creek, WA 2.  Keith Frikken

Contest: NPC WA Ironman Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Rochelle Knight 77 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Sarah Oase 68 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 19 4

Amy Vogt 73 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 14 3

Erin Certain 86 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 12 2

Contest: NPC WA Ironman Judges
Date: 10/6/2018 1.  Rose Hendricks

Location: Mill Creek, WA 2.  Keith Frikken
Head Judge: Rick Kasten 3.  Michele Mayberry

Total Competitors: 4 4.  Dominic Current
Tabulator(s): Chris Algeo 5.  Kris Pitcher

Class: Overall Open Figure
6.  Jeremy Williams
7.  Jacques Pitcher




